
School days only
with effect from 3rd September 2023

AM PM
Ongar Four Wantz (Nth) 07:06 16:14
Ongar Four Wantz (Sth) Zinc 07:07 16:07
Ongar Rail Station 07:08 16:08
Ongar Post Office 07:09 16:09
Ongar Two Brewers Pub 07:10 16:10
High Ongar C P School 07:15 16:05
King Street A414 Junction 07:17 16:04
Old Wythers Farm Bus Stop 07:18 16:03
Blackmore School 07:23 15:57
Nine Ashes Corner 07:26 15:54
Stondon Massey, Bricklayers Arms 07:30 15:50
Stondon Massey Ongar Road / Blackmore Road 07:32 15:48
Doddinghurst. Doddinghurst Road / Mountnessing Lane 07:36 15:44
Doddinghurst. Post Office 07:38 15:42
Doddinghurst. Church Lane / Mill Lane 07:41 15:39
Doddinghurst. MillLane / Beehive Chase 07:42 15:38
Stocks Lane 07:45 15:35
Bentley Golf Course 07:47 15:33
Moores Lane 07:48 15:32
Rose And Crown Pub 07:49 15:31
Windsor Road 07:50 15:30
A128 / Doddinghurst Road for Becket Keys School 08:00 15:27
Brentwood County High School 08:15 15:20

473 Fyfield - Ongar - High Ongar - King Street - Blackmore - Nine Ashes - 
Stondon Massey  - Hook End -Doddinghurst - Kelvedon Hatch to Becket 
Keys & BCHS School's


